Position

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Acting Police Captain

Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Acting Police Chief
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Interim Police Chief

Police Captain

Other Positions Held City

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Department

Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Total Wages

$184,735
$175,813
$169,932
$161,708
$161,164
$157,495
$153,350
$146,944
$145,285
$135,923
$135,710
$134,710
$131,024
$127,722
$120,771
$120,418
$119,859
$116,582
$116,529
$115,048
$114,447
$110,208
$102,438
$101,448

$98,483

$98,407

$94,955

$93,336

$86,317

$65,541

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$127,297
$109,749
$106,074
$121,751
$116,371
$133,036
$106,137
$109,954
$111,435
$93,193
$81,302
$104,986
$86,521
$102,250
$100,226
$107,259
$79,643
$102,282
$82,880
$79,740
$96,585
$112,825
$75,381
$90,504
$77,263
$78,068
$67,951
$74,458
$94,883
$1,900



Police Officer
Police Chief

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn

Police Sworn

$63,463
$38,423
$37,527
$30,447
$26,761
$17,540

$7,524

$5,876

$37,522
$6,044
$37,310
$15,333
$11,270
$7,332
$3,112
$817



