Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$184,735	\$127,297
Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$175,813	\$109,749
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$169,932	\$106,074
Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$161,708	\$121,751
Acting Police Captain		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$161,164	\$116,371
Police Lieutenant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$157,495	\$133,036
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$153,350	\$106,137
Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$146,944	\$109,954
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$145,285	\$111,435
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$135,923	\$93,193
Acting Police Chief	Police Captain	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$135,710	\$81,302
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$134,710	\$104,986
Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$131,024	\$86,521
Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$127,722	\$102,250
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$120,771	\$100,226
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$120,418	\$107,259
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$119,859	\$79,643
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$116,582	\$102,282
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$116,529	\$82,880
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$115,048	\$79,740
Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$114,447	\$96,585
Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$110,208	\$112,825
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$102,438	\$75,381
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$101,448	\$90,504
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$98,483	\$77,263
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$98,407	\$78,068
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$94,955	\$67,951
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$93,336	\$74,458
Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$86,317	\$94,883
Interim Police Chief		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$65,541	\$1,900

Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$63,463	\$37,522
Police Chief	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$38,423	\$6,044
Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$37,527	\$37,310
Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$30,447	\$15,333
Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$26,761	\$11,270
Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$17,540	\$7,332
Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$7,524	\$3,112
Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$5,876	\$817